1
Professional Grade Agricultural Pumps.
2
Delavan knows what you need out of a pump.
HD Magnum™
PowerMAX™
PowerFLO™
3

7812-311 2.0 Bypass 70 Viton Santoprene 3⁄8” FNPT • •
PowerFLO™  7802-7812
Ordering Information
Item
Number GPM Pump Type PS I Valves Diaphragm Ports
Lead
Wire
2-pin Molded
Connector
Intergral
On/Off Switch
2200-101 1.0 Demand 40 Viton Santoprene 3⁄8” Barb •
2200-201 1.0 Demand 40 Viton Santoprene 3⁄8” Barb •
2200-301 1.0 Demand 40 Viton Santoprene 3⁄8” Barb • •
PowerFLO™  2200
* Other voltages available, consult factory
15
3DFA38 3DFE38 3DFA12 3DFE12
Item Number Size Fitting Type Material Qty.
3DFA38 5⁄8” QA x 3⁄8” HB Straight Fitting w/ O-Ring Nylon 1
3DFA12 5⁄8” QA x 1⁄2” HB Straight Fitting w/ O-Ring Nylon 1
3DFE38 5⁄8” QA x 3⁄8” HB Elbow Fitting w/ O-Ring Nylon 1
3DFE12 5⁄8” QA x 1⁄2” HB Elbow Fitting w/ O-Ring Nylon 1
3DFF38 5⁄8” QA x 3⁄8” FNPT Straight Fitting w/O-Ring Nylon 1
3DFF12 5⁄8” QA x 1⁄2” FNPT Straight Fitting w/O-Ring Nylon 1
PK-3DFA38 5⁄8” QA x 3⁄8” HB Straight Fitting w/ O-Ring Nylon 2
PK-3DFA12 5⁄8” QA x 1⁄2” HB Straight Fitting w/ O-Ring Nylon 2
PK-3DFE38 5⁄8” QA x 3⁄8” HB Elbow Fitting w/ O-Ring Nylon 2
PK-3DFE12 5⁄8” QA x 1⁄2” HB Elbow Fitting w/ O-Ring Nylon 2
PK-3DFF38 5⁄8” QA x 3⁄8” FNPT Straight Fitting w/ O-Ring Nylon 2
PK-3DFF12 5⁄8” QA x 1⁄2” FNPT Straight Fitting w/ O-Ring Nylon 2
PowerFLO™  7801/7802 Quick Attach Fittings
Item
Number GPM Pump Type PS I Valves Diaphragm Ports
Lead